
S No 1143199 urukshetra 1lnihersity, urukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956) 

i DMC No. 
008282 

Rol No 
5888981 

Regn No 15-GKL-503 

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER -01 EXAM DEC, 2015 

Name BHARTI 

Father's Name Shi KRISHAN LAL 

Mother's Name:Smt. KIRAN BALA 

DETAIL OF MARKS 

Maximum 
Marks 

Marks Minimum Sr Subject Obtained Pass Marks No. 
28TH 35AG 100 28 18 C161 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-1 

28TH 3 5AG 100 50 18 C162 BUS INESS 
SKILL-1 

COMMUNICATION 

45 18 28TH 35AG 100 C163 PRINCIPLES MANAGEMENT 

54 20 28 TH 3 5AG 100 C164 BUSINESS MATH-1 

28TH 3SAG 100 32 20 C165 MICRO ECONOMICS 

41 17 28 TH 35AG 100 c166 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER 
APPLICATIONS 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

0361 0210 0600 Grand Total 

RESULT PASSED & HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED sIXTY ONE MARKS 

DATED JULY 14, 2016 
KURUKSHETRA 

Checked by 1 
(Fut Signature) (C A551st 

Date of issue E3 AUG 20 
cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



S S 

No 1367524 iurukshetra luibersity, Rurukshetra (Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956) 
DMC No. 020718 

Roll No 5888981 

Regn.No. 15-GKL-503 

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER- 02 EXAM MAY, 2016 

Name BHARTI 

Father's Name Shri KRISHAN LAL 

Mother's Name:Smt. KIRAN BALA 

DETAIL OF MARKS 
Marks 

Sr. 
Minimum Maximum Subject 

Obtained Pass Marks Marks 
No. 

37 17 28TH 35AG 100 
C261 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

ACCOUNTING 

52 18 28TH 35AG 100 
2. C262 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 

38 16 28TH 35AG 100 3. C263 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 

57 20 28TH 35AG 100 4 C264 BUS INESS MATH-2 

61 19 28TH 35AG 100 5. C265 MACRO ECONOMI cS 

28 12 28TH 35AG 100 C266 IT AND E-COMMERCE ó. 

026 TH 100 EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES (QUAL) 
009 PR 

7 

10. 

11. 

12 

13 

14 

15. 
0210 0600 0375 Grand Total 

RESULT PASSED & HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE MARKS 

DATED NOV 10, 2016 

KURUKSHETRA 

Checked by 1 
(FLuil Signature) stant) (ClerkK 

2 DEC 70 Date of ISsue_ 

cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONs 



Kurukshetra nisersity, Rurukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956) 

((A+Grade, NAAC Accredited) 

S. No. 1224798 DMC No. 010325 

Roll No. 0176002105 

Regn.No. 15-GKL-503 

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-03 EXAM DEC, 2018 

Name BHARTI 

Father's Name: Shri KRISHAN LAL 

Mother's Name:Smt. KIRAN BALA 

DETAIL OF MARKS 
Sr. 

Subject Marks Minimum Maximum 
No. Obtained Pass Marks Marks 

1. 
N301 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-1 43 19 28TH 35AG 100 

N3 02 BUSINESS STATISTICS- 1 48 19 28TH 35AG 100 

3. N303 BUSENESS LAWS-1 45 19 28TH 3 5AG 100 

4. N304 COMPANY LAW-1 41 19 28TH 3 5AG 100 

5 N305 INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM 53 18 28TH 3 5AG| 100 

6. N306 RURAL MARKETING 55 18 28TH 3 5AG 100 

7 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 
Grand Total 0397 0210 0600 

RESULT: PASSED & HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED NINETY SEVEN MARKS 

DATED MAR 12,2019 
KURUKSHETRA 

Checked by 1. 
(Fuil Signature) (Clerk) 28 MAR 2019 
Date of issue 

cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



urukshetra Unisersity, Kurukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956) 

(AGrade, NAAC Accredited) 

005846 DMC No. 
S. No. 1436785 Roll No 176002105 

Regn.No 15-GKL-503 

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-04 EXAM MAY, 2019 

Name BHARTT 

Father's Name: Shri KRISHAN LAL 

Mother's Name:Smt. KIRAN BALA 

DETAIL OF MARKS 

Minimum Maximum Marks 
Obtained 

Sr. Subject Pass Marks Marks No. 
100 40 19 28TH 35AG 1. N401 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-2 

41 19 28TH 35AG 100 
2 N402 BUSINESS STATISTICS-2 

100 50 19 28TH 3 5AG 
3. N 03 BUSENESS LAWS-2 

50 19 28TH 35AG 100 
4. N404 COMPANY LAW-2 

100 
509 21Tii 35AG 

011 FR 5. N405 C OMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING 

EYSTEM 
2 1H 3 5AG 100 

43 20 
6. N40 -2ERTISING 

8 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

0210 0600 
15. 0389 

Grand Total 

PASSED & HAS AINED TIIREE HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE MARKS 

RURUKSHER 22019 

Checked by 1. 
(Fut Signature) 

DATED 

2 
Assistant) (Clerk 9 AUG 2019 

Date of issue 
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



urukslhetra nitrersitu, kurukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956) 

(A Grade, NAAC Accredited) 
001222 DMC No. S. No 2062428 

Roll No 176002105 

Regn.No 15-GKL-503 

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEM-05 EXAM DEC, 2020 

Name 
BHARTI 

Father's Name Shri KRISHAN LAL 
Mother's Name:Smt. KIRAN BALA 

DETAIL OF MARKs Sr. 
No. Marks Minimum Maximum Subject 

Pass Marks Marks Obtained 
NS01 COST ACCOUNTING 

38 20 28TH 35AG 100 
2. N502 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

52 20 28TH 3 5AG 100 

N503 GOODS & SERVICES TAX 50 20 28TH 3 5AG 100 
3. 

N504 INCOME TAX-1 
61 20 28TH 35AG 100 

51 18 28TH 35AG 100 

5. N505 AUDITING 

44 18 28TH 35AG 100 
6. NS06 SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 
0412 0210 0600 Grand Total 

RESULT: PASSED & HAS OBTAINED FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE MARKS 

DATED JULY 07, 2021 

KURUKSHETRA 
Checked by 1 
Ful Signature! Clerk (AsSistan) 

21 JUL 202 ate of issue 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



Rurukshetra Unitersity, Rurukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956) 

(A*Grade, NAAC Accredited) 
iriintitilHtin 

2300028 DMC No. 601581 No. 
Roll No. 176002105 

Regn.No. 15-GKL-503 

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEM-06 EXAM MAY, 2020 

Name 
BHARTI 

Father's Name Shri KRISHAN LAL 
Mother's Name:Smt. KIRAN BALA 

DETAIL OF MARKS 

Maximum 
Marks 

Sr. 
Minimum Subject Marks 

Obtained 
No. 

Pass Marks 

N601 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 72 20 28TH 35AG 100 

2. N602 FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE 60 19 29T 35AG 100 

N603 HUMAN RESOURSE MANAGEMENT 64 19 28TH 35AG 100 

N604 INCOME TAX-2 64 20 28TH 3 5AG 100 

5. N605 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 60 20 28TH 3 5AG 100 

6. N606 RETAIL MANAGEMENT 60 20 28TH 3 5AG 100 

1. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

0600 
3000 
3600 

0498 0210 TOTAL 
MARKS OF BCOM SEM-1 TO 5 
Grand Total 1934 

2432 
15. 

RESULT PASSED & HAS OBTAINED TWO THOUSAND POUR HUNDRED THIRTY 

TWO MARKS 
DATED: OCT 05,2021 
KURUKSHETRA 

Checked by 1. 
(Full Signature) (Cierk) Assistant) 

Date of issue 81o-204|| 
cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



13628744 S.No. 

Rurukshetra lnisersity, Rurukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956) 

(AtGrade, NAAC Accredited) 

PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE 

Roll No. 176002105 

Regn. No. : 17-GKL-503 

Bachelor of Commerce 
(Semester System) 

This is to rertity that...... ..BHARTI... .Sou / daughter 

....and of 
OfShri... .... KRISHAN LAL... 

the... PL CL Shama Govt. P G College Karnal.. ...has 

passed......Bachelor of Commerce (Semester System)......Examination of thisS 

Tlniversity, held in .. .. May.. ..2020, 

securng ..2432... marks out of ..... ...3600..... ..marks 

.. First.......9ibision. 

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (CS) KURUKSHETRA 

Dated: January 12, 2022 


