## S. No. 1143199 Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra (Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

DMC No.

008282



5888981

Regn No 15-GKL-503





#### RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-01 EXAM DEC, 2015

Name

BHARTI

Father's Name : Shri KRISHAN LAL

Mother's Name:Smt. KIRAN BALA

DETAIL OF MARKS

	DETAIL OF	MARKS		
Sr. No.	Subject	Marks Obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
1.	C161 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-1	28 18	28TH 35AG	100
2.	C162 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILL-1	50 18	28TH 35AG	100
3.	C163 PRINCIPLES MANAGEMENT	45 18	28TH 35AG	100
4.	C164 BUSINESS MATH-1	54 20	28TH 35AG	100
5.	C165 MICRO ECONOMICS	32 20	28TH 35AG	100
6.	C166 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	41 17	28TH 35AG	100
7.				
8.				
9.				
10.		P		•
11.				
12.				
13.				
14.				
15.	Grand Total	0361	0210	0600

RESULT. PASSED & HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED SIXTY ONE MARKS

DATED: JULY 14,2016

KURUKSHETRA

Checked by 1.

(Full Signature)

₹3 AUG 2016 Date of issue\_

# S. No. 1367524 Rurukshetra University, Kurukshetra (Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)





DMC No. 020718

Roll No. 5888981

Regn.No. 15-GKL-503

#### **RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD** BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-02 EXAM MAY, 2016

Name

BHARTI

Father's Name: Shri KRISHAN LAL

Mother's Name:Smt. KIRAN BALA

Sr.	DETAIL OF	MARKS		
No.	Subject	Marks Obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
1.	C261 ADVANCED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	37 17	28TH 35AG	100
2.	C262 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT	52 18	28TH 35AG	100
3.	C263 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	38 16	28TH 35AG	100
4.	C264 BUSINESS MATH-2	57 20	28TH 35AG	100
5.	C265 MACRO ECONOMICS	61 19	28TH 35AG	100
6.	C266 IT AND E-COMMERCE	28 12	28TH 35AG	100
7.	EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL)	37 17	026 TH 009 PR	100
8.				
9.				
10.				
11.				
12.		,		
13.				
14.				
15.	Grand Total	0375	0210	0600

RESULT PASSED & HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE MARKS

DATED: NOV 1	0,2016		1
KURUKSHETRA			
Checked by 1		2.	<i>y</i>
(Full Signature)	(Clerk)		(Asistant) · · ·
		· ************************************	3 DEC 2016
Date of issue		Signific	W 600 W 7 37 337

## Kurukshetra Anibersity, Kurukshetra (Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+'Grade, NAAC Accredited)

S. No.

1224798





DMC No. 010325

Roll No.

0176002105

Regn.No.

15-GKL-503

#### RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-03 EXAM DEC, 2018

Name

BHARTI

KRISHAN LAL Father's Name: Shri Mother's Name: Smt. KIRAN BALA

DETAIL OF MARKS				
Sr. No.	Subject	Marks Obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
-1.	N301 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-1	43 19	28TH 35AG	100
2.	N302 BUSINESS STATISTICS-1	48 19	28TH 35AG	100
3.	N303 BUSENESS LAWS-1	45 19	28TH 35AG	100
4.	N304 COMPANY LAW-1	41 19	28TH 35AG	100
5.	N305 INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM	53 18	28TH 35AG	100
6.	N306 RURAL MARKETING	55 18	28TH 35AG	100
7.				
8.				
9.				
10.				,
11.				
12.				. ,
13.				
14.				
15.	Grand Total	0397	0210	0600

RESULT: PASSED & HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED NINETY SEVEN MARKS

MAR 12,2019 DATED:

KURUKSHETRA

Checked by 1 (Full Signature)

MAR 2019

Date of issue CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

### Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra (Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956) ('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

S. No.

1436785





006846 DMC No.

Roll No.

176002105

Regn.No.

15-GKL-503

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-04 EXAM MAY, 2019

Name

BHARTI

Father's Name : Shri

KRISHAN LAL

Mother's Name:Smt. KIRAN BALA

**DETAIL OF MARKS** 

	DETAIL OF I		B.81 - 1	Maximum
Sr. No.	Subject	Marks Obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Marks
1.	N401 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-2	40 19	28TH 35AG	100
2.	N402 BUSINESS STATISTICS-2	41 19	28TH 35AG	100
3.	N-03 BUSENESS LAWS-2	50 19	28TH 35AG	100
4.	N404 COMPANY LAW-2	50 19	28TH 35AG	100
5.	N405 COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING	35 09 25	21TH 35AG 011 FR	100
6.	SYSTEM N405 DVERTISING	43 20	25'IH 35AG	100
7.				
8.				
9.				d d
10.				
11.				
12.				
13.		p		
14.				
15.	Grand Total	0389	0210	0600
Grand Total				

RESULT: PASSED & HAS CETAINED THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE MARKS

KURUKSHETRA 23,2019

Checked by 1 (Full Signature)

Date of Issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

## Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

S. No.

2062428



DMC No.

001222

Roll No.

176002105

Regn.No.

15-GKL-503

### RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEM-05 EXAM DEC, 2020

Name

BHARTI

Father's Name : Shri KRISHAN LAL Mother's Name:Smt. KIRAN BALA

Sr.	DETAIL OF	MARKS		
No.	Subject	Marks Obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
1.	N501 COST ACCOUNTING	38 20	28TH 35AG	100
2.	N502 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	52 20	28TH 35AG	100
3.	N503 GOODS & SERVICES TAX	50 20	28TH 35AG	100
4.	N504 INCOME TAX-1	61 20	28TH 35AG	100
5.	N505 AUDITING	51 18	28TH 35AG	100
6.	N506 SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	44 18	28TH 35AG	
7.			20111 33AG	100
8.				
9.				
10.				
11.	-			
12.	· ·			
13.				
14.				
15.	Grand Total	0412	0210	0600

RESULT: PASSED & HAS OBTAINED FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE MARKS

DATED: JULY 07,2021 KURUKSHETRA Checked by 1:\_ (Full Signature) (Clerk) (Assistant) JUL 2021 Date of issue

## Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

S. No.

2300028



DMC No. 601581

Roll No.

176002105

Regn.No. 15-GKL-503

#### RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEM-06 EXAM MAY, 2020

Name

BHARTI

Father's Name: Shri KRISHAN LAL Mother's Name:Smt. KIRAN BALA

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr.	DETAIL OF	MARKS		
No.	Subject	Marks Obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
1.	N601 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING	72 20	28TH 35AG	100
2.	N602 FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE	60 19	28TH 35AG	100
3.	N603 HUMAN RESOURSE MANAGEMENT	64 19	28TH 35AG	100
4.	N604 INCOME TAX-2	64 20	28TH 35AG	100
5.	N605 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT	60 20	28TH 35AG	100
6.	N606 RETAIL MANAGEMENT	60 20	28TH 35AG	100
7.				
8.				
9.				
10.				
11.				
12.				,
13.				
14.				
15.	TOTAL MARKS OF BCOM SEM-1 TO 5 Grand Total	0498 1934 2432	0210	0600 3000 3600

RESULT: PASSED & HAS OBTAINED TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY TWO MARKS

DATED: OCT 05,2021

KURUKSHETRA

Checked by 1.\_\_ (Full Signature) (Clerk)

Date of issue 2810-621

(Assistant)



## Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra (Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

### PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE

Roll No. : 176002105

Regn. No.: 17-GKL-503

### Bachelor of Commerce

(Semester System)

This is to certify thatBHARTIBHARTISon / daughter
Of ShriKRISHAN LALand of
the
passedBachelor of Commerce (Semester System)Examination of this
University, held in
securing2432 marks out of3600marks
inFirstDivision.

**KURUKSHETRA** 

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (CS)

Dated: January 12, 2022